Wilkinson James Partnership Limited

Mechanical & Electrical Consulting Engineers

Location - North East

Kings Cottage Residential Home,
Hexham

Places for People, Newcastle

Pontac Farm, Middlesbrough

Bede Sixth Form, Stockton

Oxen Law Farm, Waskerley

Horsegate Farm, Chopwell

Middlehead Farm, Consett

West Shield Farm, Bishop Auckland

Fuel Type

Wood Pellet

Wood Pellet

Wood Pellet

Wood Pellet

Wood Pellet

Wood Pellet

Wood Pellet

Log

Boiler Model

Guntamatic Biocom 100

Viessmann

Hamont 100USZL-S1

Hertz Biomatic 500

Solarfocus Pellettop

Solarfocus Therminator II

Solarfocus Therminator II

Firefox EN303-5

V)

Boiler Output

100 kW
540 kW
100 kW
495 kW
70 kW
60 kW
85 kW

80 kW



