



<u>Location - North East</u>	<u>Fuel Type</u>	<u>Boiler Model</u>	<u>Boiler Output</u>
Kings Cottage Residential Home, Hexham	Wood Pellet	Guntamatic Biocom 100	100 kW
Places for People, Newcastle	Wood Pellet	Viessmann	540 kW
Pontac Farm, Middlesbrough	Wood Pellet	Hamont 100USZL-S1	100 kW
Bede Sixth Form, Stockton	Wood Pellet	Hertz Biomatic 500	495 kW
Oxen Law Farm, Waskerley	Wood Pellet	Solarfocus Pellettop	70 kW
Horsegate Farm, Chopwell	Wood Pellet	Solarfocus Therminator II	60 kW
Middlehead Farm, Consett	Wood Pellet	Solarfocus Therminator II	85 kW
West Shield Farm, Bishop Auckland	Log	Firefox EN303-5	80 kW